High Stability Thin Film Flat Chip Resistors
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: thinfilmchip@vishay.com Document Number: 28758
336 Revision: 27-Jun-12
TNPW e3
Vishay
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
TNPW e3 precision thin film flat chip resistors are the perfect

environment policy  chemicals  chemicals for electronics.
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE QUANTITY CARRIER TAPE WIDTH PITCH REEL DIAMETER
TNPW0402 e3 ET7 = ED 10 000
Paper tape
acc. IEC 60286-3
Type I
8 mm
2 mm 180 mm / 7"
TNPW0603 e3
TNPW0805 e3
TNPW1206 e3
TNPW1210 e3
E52 = EN 1000 (1)
4 mm 180 mm / 7"
ET1 = EA 5000
ET6 = EC 20 000 4 mm 330 mm / 13"
TNPW2010 e3 E75 = EY 1000
Blister tape
acc. IEC 60286-3
Type II
12 mm 4 mm 180 mm / 7"
TNPW2512 e3
E75 = EY 1000
E67 = EG 2000
user
100Y
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: thinfilmchip@vishay.com Document Number: 28758
340 Revision: 27-Jun-12
TNPW e3
Vishay High Stability Thin Film Flat Chip Resistors
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT